Coppia

M. FERRARI-AZZINI
FAGIOLI-RAFFO
PASSANI-SCORFANI
ROSSETTI-ALFIERI
GANDOLFI-PRIERO
CASASCO-MOIA
FAVA-AZZOLINI
PEST-CHEZZI
CSRNKO-MEDDA
PETTENATI-TAGLIAVINI
SCALONI-FIORAVANZI
AZZALI-BERNARDI
FACCHINI-MARCHETTA

POSIZIONE Punteggio tappa
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120
100
80
70
56
56
48
48
44
44
44
44
40

Singoli

M. FERRARI
AZZINI
FAGIOLI
RAFFO
PASSANI
CORFANI
ROSSETTI
ALFIERI
GANDOLFI
PRIERO
CASASCO
MOIA

FAVA
AZZOLINI
PEST
CHEZzI
CSRNKO
MEDDA
PETTENATI
TAGLIAVINI
SCALONI
FIORAVANZI
AZZALI
BERNARDI
FACCHINI
MARCHETTA

Puntl singoli tappa

60
60
50
50
40
40
35
35
28
28
28
28
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20

SINGOLI UOMINI PUNTI
SIMONE MEDDA 126
GIOVANNI ALFIERI 125
LUCA PRIERO 112
MARCO ROSSI 95
FEDERICO CARPI 95
MARCELLO BOZZINI 95
STEFANO AZZINI 95
FRANCESCO BERNARDI 94
ALESSANDRO BONCI 90
JACOPO FIORAVANZI 88
ENRICO BELLINI 80
MARCO CHEZZ| 76
ANDREA CORFANI 75
STEFANO PANISI 74
PIETRO LA ROSA 64
GIORGIO AZZOLINI 64
LORENZO MANICARDI 60
ELIA PRANDINI 52
STEFANO RONCARATI 52
ANDREA FRANCESCHELLI 52
ANDREA ANVERSA 50
MATTIA CARBOGNANI 50
ENRICO PICCOLI 50
MARCO ZILLI 50
ANDREA RAFFO 50
SIMONE ORI 46
ALBERTO POLDI ALLAJ 46
ANDREA TAGLIAVINI 44
DAMIANO MEZZI 42
LUCA BOCCHIALINI 38
FILIPPO SIBONI 28
JURI PINOTTI 28
NICCOLO' CAVICCHIOLI 28
MARCO MOIA 28
ANDREA FORTUNATI 24
GIORGIO MAESTRI 22
MARCO MAESTRI 22
MARCELLO BERTOZZI 22
MATTEO SIGNORI 22
MATTEO MORANDI 22
FRANCESCO NALDI 22
CRISTIANO BRUNI 22
ANDREA BERTOLI 20
ANDREA RAINERI 20
MARCO NASI 20
ROBERTO CALESTANI 20
ANDREA PASSANI 20
GABRIELE UGOLOTTI 20
ROBERTO DALCO' 20

SINGOLI DONNE PUNTI
CLAUDIA CORNIA 150
CRISTINA FAVA 124
SILVIA BERTOLI 100
TATJANA CSRNKO 82
GIULIA GANDOLFI 78
ALESSANDRA AZZALI 72
STEFANIA CAMPANA 68
FEDERICA NEMBI 68
ILARIA CASASCO 63
ALEXA ZAVATTA 60
CHIARA PERRONI 60
MICHELA FERRARI 60
MARTINA DONDI 52
FEDERICA FERRI 50
FRANCESCA DELNEVO 50
BARBARA FAGIOLI 50
ERIKA FALAVIGNA 46
GIULIA PASSANI 42
SONIA SCALONI 40
MARIEL VEZZANI 35
SILVIA LUISE 35
ELISABETTA ROSSETTI 35
ROSSELLA Q. COLOSSO 28
PAOLA UGAGLIA 28
CATERINA CATTINI 24
FABIOLA DA SILVA 24
ANNALISA BIANCHI 24
CHIARA MENGA 24
ELISA PEST 24
ANNACHIARA STAIBANO 22
VALENTINA VILLAGGI 22
PETTENATI 22
ELISA AVANTI 20
FRANCESCA FACCHINI 20




ALEX ROTUNDO 20
MARCO GARDELLINI 20
LUCA CANEPA 20
STEFANO CARTAPANI 20
ANDREA MARCHETTA 20
FABIO RANGONI 18
LUCA CONCARI 18
NICOLA SACCANI 18
SIMONE LANZONI 18
ALESSANDRO BORZIANI 18




